DINNER 			WINTER 25 - 26


	WEEK 1
Monday
	
Portion Sizes
	
Tuesday
	
Portion Sizes
	
Wednesday
	
Portion Sizes
	
Thursday
	
Portion Sizes

	Teriyaki Chicken
Brown Rice
Asian Style Green Beans
Fresh Fruit
[bookmark: _GoBack]Milk
	1 Cup 
½ Cup
1 Cup
1 each
8 oz.
	Beef Stew
Peas 
Biscuit
Fresh Fruit
Milk
	1 each
1 each 
3 pcs.
1/2 cup
½ cup
1 each
8 oz.
	Ravioli w/mini meatballs
Sauteed Spinach
Garlic Knot
Fresh Fruit 
Milk
	1 Cup  

1 Cup
1 each
1 each
8 oz.
	Fried Fish
Mac & cheese
Collard Greens
Corn Muffin 
Fresh Fruit 
Milk	
	4 oz. 
1/2 Cup
1 cup
1 each
8 oz.

	WEEK 2
Monday
	
	
Tuesday
	
	
Wednesday
	
	
Thursday
	

	Seafood Fried Rice
Vegetable Egg Roll
Fresh Fruit 
Milk
	1 each 
½ cup 
1 cup 
1 each
8 oz.
	Roasted Chicken
Au Gratin Potatoes
Lima Beans
Fresh Fruit
Milk
	1 each
½ Cup
1 Cup
1 each
8 oz.
	Chipotle Style Bowls
Beef/ Chicken
Spanish Rice
Fresh Fruit
Milk


	1.5 Cups
1 Cup 
1 each
8 oz.
	Cheesesteak Sub/WG Roll
Soup of the Night
Fresh Fruit
Milk
	1 each

1 Cup
1 each
8 oz.

	WEEK 3
Monday
	
	
Tuesday
	
	
Wednesday
	
	
Thursday
	

	Breakfast for Dinner
Fresh Fruit 
Milk

	1 each
1 each
8 oz.
	Beef Chili
Brown Rice
Corn
Fresh Fruit
Milk
	2 pieces 
1 cup 

1 Cup
8 oz.
	Assorted Pizza
Steamed Veggies
Fresh Fruit 
Milk
	2 pieces
1 Cup
1 each
8 oz.
	Grilled Sandwich
Soup of the Night
Fresh Fruit 
Milk


	1 each

1 each
½ cup
1 piece
8 oz.

	WEEK 4
Monday
	
	
Tuesday
	
	
Wednesday
	
	
Thursday
	

	Salmon Cakes
Rice Pilaf
Succotash
Fresh Fruit
Milk
	1 each
1 Cup
1 cup 
1 each 
8 oz.
	WG Spaghetti w/ Meatsauce 
Garlic Bread 
Mixed Vegetable
Fresh Fruit 
Milk
	1 Cup

1 each
1 Cup 
1 each
8 oz.
	Chicken Pot Pie
W/Mixed Vegetable
Biscuit
Fresh Fruit
Milk  

 

	1 each
1 each
½ cup
3 pcs.
½ cup
8 oz. 
	Roasted Turkey
Mashed Potato 
Peas w/Pearl Onions
Fresh Fruit 
Milk




	4 oz. 
½ Cup
1 Cup 
1 each
8 oz. 




	
	
	



